©2016 Littelfuse, Inc.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
TVS Diode Arrays (SPA ® Diodes)
Revision: 06/07/16
Lightning Surge Protection - SP3374NUTG
Description
Applications
The SP3374NUTG is a low-capacitance, TVS Diode Array

Do not exceed 260°C
Soldering Parameters
Part Numbering System
SP3374N U T G
Package
μDFN-10 (3.0x2.0mm)
T= Tape & Reel
G= Green
TVS Diode Arrays
(SPA   Diodes)®
Series
Part Marking System
bG4
©2016 Littelfuse, Inc.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
TVS Diode Arrays (SPA ® Diodes)
Revision: 06/07/16
Lightning Surge Protection - SP3374NUTG
Tape & Reel Specification — µDFN-10 (3.0x2.0mm)
Package µDFN-10 (3.0x2.0mm)
Symbol Millimeters
A0 2.30 +/-  0.10
B0 3.20 +/- 0.10
E 1.75 +/- 0.10
F 3.50 +/- 0.05
K0 1.0 +/- 0.10
P 4.00 +/- 0.10
P0 4.00 +/- 0.10
P2 2.00 +/- 0.10
T 0.3 +/- 0.05
W 8.00 +0.30/- 0.10
W
P
P0 P2  ø1.55±0.05
E
F
A0
B0
K0
T
Top
Cover
Tape
5° Max
Pin1 Location
Device Orientation in Tape
ø1.0±0.1
Package Dimensions — µDFN-10 (3.0x2.0mm)
PIN1 INDICATOR
D
E